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4G24 Twist Clip with Stud

CERTIFICATIONS

&

VLASTNOSTI

Supports electrical fixtures from acoustical T-grid
No tools required for installation

Fast, easy and secure twist-on installation
Designed to reduce scratching of T-grid

Nut sold separately

SPECIFIKACE
Table 1/2

Katalogové . .. Povrchova Screw Length  Flange
. Article Number Material i Barva .
¢islo uprava (L) Thickness (FT)
4G24MT6WHSP

Spring Ocel, . .
25 172290 pring Painted White 16mm 1.5mm

Ocel
4G24M1TWH Spring Ocel, , .

171840 Painted White TTmm 1.5 mm

Ocel


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m16whsp25
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m16whsp25
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m11wh

Katalogové .
.. Article Number
cislo
4G24M25WHSP
25 172300
4G24M16

171710
4G24M25

171730
4G24M11

171680
4G24M16WH

171860

Katalogové cislo

4G24M16WHSP25

172290
4G24MTTWH

171840
4G24M25WHSP25

172300
4G24M16

171710
4G24M25

171730
4G24M11

171680
4G24M16WH

171860

Material

Spring Ocel,
Ocel

Spring Ocel,
Ocel

Spring Ocel,
Ocel

Spring Ocel,
Ocel

Spring Ocel,
Ocel

Article Number

Povrchova
uprava

Painted

nVent CADDY

Armour

nVent CADDY
Armour

nVent CADDY
Armour

Painted

Table 2/2
T-Grid Size

24mm

24mm

24mm

24mm

24mm

24mm

24mm

Barva

White

Gray

Gray

Gray

White

Screw Length

L

25mm

T6mm

25mm

1TTmm

T6mm

Screw Diameter (Sc)

Flange
Thickness (FT)

7.5 mm

7.5 mm

7.5 mm

1.5 mm

1.5 mm

Static Load

220N

220N

220N

220N

220N

220N

220N
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m25whsp25
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m25whsp25
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m16
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m25
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m11
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m16wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m16whsp25
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m11wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m25whsp25
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m16
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m25
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m11
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/caddy/products/efs4g24m16wh
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

DIAGRAMS

UPOZORNENI

Produkty nVent musi byt instalovany a pouzivéany pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukénich listech a materialech pro Skoleni
nVent. Instrukéni listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vaseho zastupce zakaznického servisu nVent. Nespravna
instalace, zneuZiti, nespravné pouziti nebo jiny nedostatek Uplného dodrzovani pokynl a varovani nVent mize zplsobit
selhani produktu, poskozeni majetku, vazné zranéni osob a smrt a/nebo zrusit vasi zaruku.

North America Europe Europe APAC
+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany: Shanghai:
Option 1 = Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +862124121618/19
Option 2 — Technical France: Other Countries: Sydney:
Support +33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +61 29751 8500
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Nase portfolio silnych znacek:
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n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

nVent.com/CADDY | 3

This document is system-generated.


https://www.nvent.com/caddy
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

